
Crotta 18 04 22 125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 125 BARBIERI M. 1:37.334
Migliore

1 1:38.142 10:26:10.945

2 1:37.334 10:27:48.279

3 3:03.253 10:30:51.532

4 1:38.836 10:32:30.368

5 2:02.423 10:34:32.791

6 1:39.088 10:36:11.879

7 2:24.436 10:38:36.315

8 1:57.202 10:40:33.517

 Po. 2 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 03.200
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.970 10:26:27.867

2 1:53.366 10:28:21.233

3 1:40.534 10:30:01.767

4 2:41.489 10:32:43.256

5 1:49.971 10:34:33.227

6 1:41.155 10:36:14.382

7 2:23.472 10:38:37.854

8 1:41.121 10:40:18.975

 Po. 3 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 03.390
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.102 10:26:31.086

2 1:51.597 10:28:22.683

3 1:40.724 10:30:03.407

4 2:48.384 10:32:51.791

5 1:42.641 10:34:34.432

6 1:56.252 10:36:30.684

7 1:57.535 10:38:28.219

8 2:00.717 10:40:28.936

 Po. 4 - # 466 JANOUT V. + 03.575
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.623 10:26:51.824

2 2:01.337 10:28:53.161

3 1:40.909 10:30:34.070

4 2:45.719 10:33:19.789

 Po. 5 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 03.613
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.226 10:26:32.874

2 1:53.464 10:28:26.338

3 1:40.947 10:30:07.285

4 1:58.161 10:32:05.446

5 1:47.486 10:33:52.932

6 1:52.852 10:35:45.784

7 1:47.310 10:37:33.094

8 3:06.730 10:40:40.051

 Po. 6 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 04.273
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.351 10:27:12.503

2 1:42.085 10:28:54.588

3 1:57.908 10:30:52.496

4 1:41.981 10:32:34.477

5 1:59.088 10:34:33.565

6 1:42.057 10:36:15.622

7 1:57.001 10:38:12.623

8 1:41.607 10:39:54.230

 Po. 7 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 04.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.258 10:27:06.783

2 1:42.924 10:28:49.707

3 1:57.455 10:30:47.162

4 1:42.164 10:32:29.326

5 1:45.051 10:34:14.377

6 1:42.560 10:35:56.937

7 1:43.500 10:37:40.437

8 2:08.641 10:39:49.078

 Po. 8 - # 391 VICINI A. + 05.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.381 10:27:56.569

2 1:42.358 10:29:38.927

3 3:06.231 10:32:45.158

4 1:49.208 10:34:34.366

5 1:44.295 10:36:18.661

6 1:43.399 10:38:02.060

 Po. 9 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 05.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.064 10:26:49.400

2 1:42.577 10:28:31.977

3 1:59.333 10:30:31.310

4 1:42.775 10:32:14.085

5 2:37.061 10:34:51.146

6 1:42.477 10:36:33.623

7 1:43.306 10:38:16.929

8 1:44.318 10:40:01.247

 Po. 10 - # 5 BALDINO W. + 05.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.355 10:26:06.100

2 1:43.606 10:27:49.706

3 2:16.389 10:30:06.095

4 1:51.804 10:31:57.899

5 1:43.188 10:33:41.087

6 2:09.431 10:35:50.518

7 1:45.474 10:37:35.992

8 2:14.813 10:39:50.805

 Po. 11 - # 215 FOSSATI L. + 06.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.851 10:26:41.215

2 3:07.941 10:29:49.156

3 1:44.347 10:31:33.503

4 2:04.240 10:33:37.743

5 1:43.415 10:35:21.158

6 1:54.341 10:37:15.499

7 1:44.397 10:38:59.896

8 1:45.318 10:40:45.214

 Po. 12 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G.+ 06.468
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.064 10:27:40.359

2 1:45.858 10:29:26.217

3 2:43.262 10:32:09.479

4 1:44.376 10:33:53.855

5 2:59.282 10:36:53.137

6 1:43.802 10:38:36.939

 Po. 13 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 06.839
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.667 10:26:38.245

2 2:01.247 10:28:39.492

3 1:44.173 10:30:23.665

4 2:13.484 10:32:37.149

5 1:44.774 10:34:21.923

6 2:12.615 10:36:34.538

7 1:45.735 10:38:20.273

8 1:47.739 10:40:08.012

 Po. 14 - # 127 LOMBARDI L. + 07.221
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.555 10:26:36.131

2 2:32.039 10:29:08.170

3 2:06.707 10:31:14.877

4 2:23.704 10:33:38.581

5 1:46.504 10:35:25.085

6 2:27.408 10:37:52.493

7 1:45.996 10:39:38.489

 Po. 15 - # 511 TRIOLO S. + 07.950
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.718 10:27:15.992

2 1:45.284 10:29:01.276

3 2:08.557 10:31:09.833

4 1:54.871 10:33:04.704

5 1:47.008 10:34:51.712

6 2:11.872 10:37:03.584

7 1:46.081 10:38:49.665

8 1:59.686 10:40:49.351

 Po. 16 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 08.271
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.182 10:27:37.305

2 2:04.479 10:29:41.784

3 1:45.636 10:31:27.420

4 2:17.585 10:33:45.005

5 1:45.824 10:35:30.829

6 1:55.878 10:37:26.707

7 1:45.605 10:39:12.312

 Po. 17 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 08.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.656 10:26:29.587

2 1:58.147 10:28:27.734

3 1:46.014 10:30:13.748

4 2:03.613 10:32:17.361

5 1:48.378 10:34:05.739

6 1:48.638 10:35:54.377

7 2:03.979 10:37:58.356

8 1:48.724 10:39:47.080

Fastest lap: 1:37.334 
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 Po. 18 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 09.024
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.358 10:26:43.719

2 1:47.019 10:28:30.738

3 2:32.433 10:31:03.171

4 1:49.967 10:32:53.138

5 1:48.389 10:34:41.527

6 2:01.097 10:36:42.624

7 1:49.271 10:38:31.895

8 2:03.204 10:40:35.099

 Po. 19 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 09.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.666 10:27:01.139

2 2:03.269 10:29:04.408

3 1:52.706 10:30:57.114

4 1:48.839 10:32:45.953

5 1:49.180 10:34:35.133

6 1:49.008 10:36:24.141

7 2:06.001 10:38:30.142

8 1:48.505 10:40:18.647

 Po. 20 - # 99 MULE` A. + 09.552
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.660 10:27:38.223

2 2:40.207 10:30:18.430

3 1:47.919 10:32:06.349

4 1:58.398 10:34:04.747

5 1:46.886 10:35:51.633

6 2:09.445 10:38:01.078

7 1:57.514 10:39:58.592

 Po. 21 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 09.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.052 10:26:48.929

2 1:55.359 10:28:44.288

3 1:47.447 10:30:31.735

4 1:52.451 10:32:24.186

5 3:56.042 10:36:20.228

6 1:48.739 10:38:08.967

7 1:47.072 10:39:56.039

 Po. 22 - # 94 ASSALI L. + 09.804
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.461 10:26:53.994

2 2:16.943 10:29:10.937

3 1:48.390 10:30:59.327

4 2:27.836 10:33:27.163

5 1:48.188 10:35:15.351

6 1:47.138 10:37:02.489

7 1:47.218 10:38:49.707

 Po. 23 - # 111 BELOTTI N. + 10.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.634 10:27:00.257

2 1:48.282 10:28:48.539

3 2:01.747 10:30:50.286

4 2:20.105 10:33:10.391

5 1:52.741 10:35:03.132

6 2:05.244 10:37:08.376

7 1:50.793 10:38:59.169

8 2:09.821 10:41:08.990

 Po. 24 - # 450 PALOMBELLA A.+ 10.341
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.991 10:27:06.282

2 1:57.102 10:29:03.384

3 1:50.158 10:30:53.542

4 2:00.935 10:32:54.477

5 1:49.460 10:34:43.937

6 2:01.443 10:36:45.380

7 1:47.675 10:38:33.055

8 2:03.112 10:40:36.167

 Po. 25 - # 976 CAROZZI G. + 10.601
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.736 10:27:32.427

2 1:47.935 10:29:20.362

3 2:13.954 10:31:34.316

4 1:57.830 10:33:32.146

5 1:48.141 10:35:20.287

6 2:34.424 10:37:54.711

7 1:48.466 10:39:43.177

 Po. 26 - # 538 CORNIANI R. + 10.684
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.018 10:29:34.267

2 1:49.343 10:31:23.610

3 3:04.225 10:34:27.835

4 1:55.291 10:36:23.126

5 1:52.147 10:38:15.273

6 2:25.744 10:40:41.017

 Po. 27 - # 177 BACIOCCOLI D. + 11.152
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.486 10:28:16.475

2 1:51.473 10:30:07.948

3 3:01.386 10:33:09.334

4 1:50.373 10:34:59.707

5 1:50.894 10:36:50.601

6 2:20.783 10:39:11.384

 Po. 28 - # 971 POZZONI F. + 11.596
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.292 10:27:21.946

2 2:28.269 10:29:50.215

3 1:48.930 10:31:39.145

4 1:49.248 10:33:28.393

5 2:02.789 10:35:31.182

6 1:50.176 10:37:21.358

7 2:19.980 10:39:41.338

 Po. 29 - # 114 ACERBI A. + 11.842
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.298 10:27:13.621

2 1:52.554 10:29:06.175

3 3:24.808 10:32:30.983

4 1:49.176 10:34:20.159

5 3:24.171 10:37:44.330

6 2:12.602 10:39:56.932

 Po. 30 - # 699 SOLDO A. + 11.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.018 10:27:26.221

2 1:49.326 10:29:15.547

3 2:19.505 10:31:35.052

4 1:58.041 10:33:33.093

5 2:02.058 10:35:35.151

6 1:51.413 10:37:26.564

7 2:36.515 10:40:03.079

 Po. 31 - # 443 VITALI M. + 13.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.305 10:27:19.060

2 1:53.016 10:29:12.076

3 1:54.006 10:31:06.082

4 2:02.028 10:33:08.110

5 1:50.694 10:34:58.804

6 3:25.395 10:38:24.199

7 1:50.581 10:40:14.780

 Po. 32 - # 712 ALAIMO D. + 13.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.899 10:28:05.351

2 1:51.007 10:29:56.358

3 2:26.773 10:32:23.131

4 1:52.357 10:34:15.488

5 3:58.802 10:38:14.290

6 1:52.841 10:40:07.131

 Po. 33 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 14.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.208 10:27:17.568

2 2:05.335 10:29:22.903

3 1:56.901 10:31:19.804

4 1:52.619 10:33:12.423

5 2:34.504 10:35:46.927

6 1:51.701 10:37:38.628

7 2:13.757 10:39:52.385

 Po. 34 - # 738 MUZZETTO A. + 14.519
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.853 10:29:13.690

2 1:57.371 10:31:11.061

3 1:52.835 10:33:03.896

4 3:05.144 10:36:09.040

5 1:52.619 10:38:01.659

6 2:14.099 10:40:15.758

 Po. 35 - # 811 DUCI A. + 16.845
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.873 10:27:41.397

2 1:54.179 10:29:35.576

3 2:40.148 10:32:15.724

4 1:55.667 10:34:11.391

5 2:01.606 10:36:12.997

6 1:57.067 10:38:10.064

7 2:30.623 10:40:40.687

Fastest lap: 1:37.334 
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